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PREMIER LEAGUE 2013/14 BROADCASTING REVENUES

TEAMS OVERSEAS TOTAL
MANCHESTER CITY 21631444 19658558 24721660 26295817 4270850 96578329
LIVERPOOL 21631444 21860648 23485577 26295817 4270850 97544336
CHELSEA 21631444 19658558 22249494 26295817 4270850 94106163
ARSENAL 21631444 19658558 21013411 26295817 4270850 92870080
EVERTON 21631444 13052288 19777328 26295817 4270850 85027727
TOTTENHAM 21631444 18924528 18541245 26295817 4270850 89663884
MANCHESTER UTD 21631444 19658558 17305162 26295817 4270850 89161831
SOUTHAMPTON 21631444 8648108 16069079 26295817 4270850 76915298
STOKE CITY 21631444 8648108 14832996 26295817 4270850 75679215
NEWCASTLE 21631444 11584228 13596913 26295817 4270850 77379252
CRYSTAL PALACE 21631444 8648108 12360830 26295817 4270850 73207049
SWANSEA 21631444 10850198 11124747 26295817 4270850 74173056
WEST HAM 21631444 11584228 9888664 26295817 4270850 73671003
SUNDERLAND 21631444 10850198 8652581 26295817 4270850 71700890
ASTON VILLA 21631444 13052288 7416498 26295817 4270850 72666897
HULL CITY 21631444 8648108 6180415 26295817 4270850 67026634
WEST BROMWICH 21631444 8648108 4944332 26295817 4270850 65790551
NORWICH 21631444 8648108 3708249 26295817 4270850 64554468
FULHAM 21631444 8648108 2472166 26295817 4270850 63318385
CARDIFF CITY 21631444 8648108 1236083 26295817 4270850 62082302
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